
Office Working Hours and Holidays in 2023

Working Hours 

( Lunch Time ）

Weekend Holiday: Sat・Sun

DATE DAY Holiday Remarks

1 2-Jan Mon
New Year

年始休暇
J

2 3-Jan Tue
New Year

年始休暇
J

3 23-Feb Thu
Emperor's Birthday

天皇誕生日
J

4 6-Apr Thu
Semana Santa

聖週間

5 7-Apr Fri
Semana Santa

聖週間

6 14-Apr Fri
Pan American Day

アメリカの日

7 1-May Mon
May Day

国際労働者の日

8 17-Jul Mon
Marine Day

海の日
J

9 15-Sep Fri
Independence Day

ホンジュラス国独立記念日

10 4-Oct Wed
Birth of Francisco Morazán

フランシスコモラサン将軍誕生日振替休日

11 5-Oct Thu
Discovery of America Day

アメリカ大陸発見記念日振替休日

12 6-Oct Fri
Honduras Army Day

国軍の日振替休日

13 23-Nov Thu
Labor Thanksgiving Day

勤労感謝の日
J

14 25-Dec Mon
Christmas

クリスマス

15 29-Dec Fri
New Year's Eve

年末休暇
J

total： 15  days

Honduras

9:00 - 17:00 (12:00 - 13:00)


